ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
Our Web Store
908-925 MHz Ceramic Duplexer
AM908-925D1046
Center Freq. (FL) 908 MHz
Bandwidth 906.25~909.75 MHz
Insertion Loss 3.0 dB Max
Ripple 0.5 dB Max
Return Loss 15 dB min
Attenuation
Frequency Value
923.25~926.75MHz 40.0 dB Min
Input Power 1.5 W Max
Center Freq. (FH) 925 MHz
Bandwidth 923.25~926.75 MHz
Insertion Loss 3.0 dB Max
Ripple 0.5 dB Max
Return Loss 15dB Min
Attenuation
Frequency Value
906.25~909.75MHz 40.0 dB Min
Input Power 1.5 W Max
Isolation 40.0dB Min @ Tx, Rx band
Impedance 50 Ohms
Operating Temp. -30°C ~ +85°C
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
Our Web Store
Dimensions:
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor